© 2008 PacketMotion, Inc.
 Probe
100 / 400 / 1000 / 2000
PacketSentry Probes deliver multi-gigabit transaction monitoring,
real-time policy enforcement, and identity correlation — with no risk
or impact to mission-critical applications.
The PacketSentry solution employs patented deep-packet analysis
technologies and multi-core processing power to convert network

Class A, TUV/CSA-60950,
CE
Ordering Information
Product Part Number
PacketSentry Probe 100 PS-PRB-100-0300
PacketSentry Probe 400 PS-PRB-400-0300
PacketSentry Probe 1000 PS-PRB-1000-0300
PacketSentry Probe 2000 PS-PRB-2000-0300
Visit  www.packetmotion.com
Call 408.449.4300
Email info@packetmotion.com
About PacketMotion